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Renault Clio

Na PS-1
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Stratado
Poz. wkl. | start. Zaloga Klasa| Wynik | kmih Kay | wynik | 1-go. pop.
1 19 ngorzelskl Marcin / Gozdzik Jacek 3 123.47| 4374 123,47
1 Citroen Saxo
2 38 Matyjek Marcin / Gérski Michat 5 124,19| 4348 124,19 +00,72 +00,72
1 Subaru Impreza
3 M Baldwin Jan / Ciszewska Katarzyna 5 12059 4478| |s 125,59 +02,12 +01,40
2 Subaru Legacy
4 24 Babel Marcin / Bagbel Patryk 4 126,37| 42,73 126,37 +02,90 +00,78
1 Peugeot
5 35 Dziadosz Sebastian / Dziadosz Marcin 4 120.38| 41,74 129,38 +05,91 +03,01
2 Honda Integra
6 34 Kinkiel Jakub /.Kallnowskl Przemystaw 4 129.47| 41,71 129,47 +06,00 +00,09
3 Opel Astra GSi
7 28 Smotka Dawid / Grodzki Przemystaw 4 129,60 41,67 129,60 +06,13 +00,13
4 BMW
8 8 Serwinski Maciej / Makowski Kamil 2 130,29| 41,45 130,29 +06,82 +00,69
1 Peugeot 106
9 36 Bilski Rafai./ Boron Robert 5 130,41| 41,41 130,41 +06,94 +00,12
3 Toyoya Celica
10 15 Kawka R‘aflal / Dziubacki tukasz 3 133,67| 40,40 133,67 +10,20 +03,26
2 Honda Civic
" 3 Krystianik Szymon / Brzezinski Sergiusz 1 134,59| 40,12 134,59 +11,12 +00,92
1 Fiat Punto
12 9 liczuk Aleksander / Wydrzynski Gwidon Py 12065 4165 |s 134,65 +11,18 +00,06
2 Subaru Justy
18 23 [Merafida Piotr/ Uryfi tukasz 4 | 136,72 39,50 136,72  +1325|  +02,07
5 Renault Clio Sport
14 12 Machnlkowlskl Jakub / Krysztowiak Przemystaw 3 137,60 39,24 137,60 +14,13 +00,88
3 Toyota Yaris
15 3 Lipiec Ad‘alm / Piotrowski tukasz 2 138,94| 38,87 138,94 +15,47 +01,34
3 Honda Civic
16 Walenda Maciej / Walenda Aneta
6 27 BMW 318is 4 140,91 38,32 140,91 +17,44 +01,97
17 17 ngnov!/sk] Mateusz / Binkowski Adam 3 140,97| 38,31 140,97 +17,50 +00,06
4 Mitsubishi Colt
18 25 Kotalewicz Jaklub / Kavamaly Dmytro 4 141,00/ 38,30 141,00 +17,53 +00,03
7 Opel Astra GSi
19 Adamski Tomasz / Marciniak Jaga
s 32 BMW E30 4 141,22| 38,24 141,22 +17,75 +00,22
20 4 ngms@ tukasz / Kurkowski Grzegorz 1 141,34 38,21 141,34 +17,87 +00,12
2 Fiat Seicento
21 1 Syvleia}( Grzegorz / Tulej Katarzyna 1 14159| 38,14 141,59 +18,12 +00,25
3 Fiat Seicento
22 21 K(.JIOdZ.IeJ?k Kamil / Wijata Sylwia 3 138,75 38,92| M 143,75 420,28 +02,16
5 Mitsubishi Colt
23 31 Kowalski Mlkob.aj / Kowalski Bartosz 4 139,71| 38,65 M 144,71 421,24 +00,96
9 Opel Astra GSi
24 1 Samborski Rafat / Kulikowski Piotr 3 14541| 37,14 145,41 +21,94 +00,70
6 VVolkswagen Polo
25 Klimkowski Krzysztof / Ortyl Marek
10 33 Opel Astra GSi 4 162,22 35,47 152,22 +28,75 +06,81
26 7 Karwowski Rafat / Nowikow Arkadiusz 2 152,72| 3536 152,72 429,25 +00,50
4 Peugeot 106
27 14 Waniek Pawet / Stankiewicz Robert 3 164,54 32,82 164,54 +41,07 +11,82
7 Citroen Xara
28 Ciechomski Robert / Ciechomski Artur
1 20 Opel Astra GSi 4 165,31| 32,67 165,31 +41,84 +00,77
29 30 Piechocins.ki Sebastian / Chmielewski Tomasz 4 162,19| 3320 M 167,19 +43,72 +01,88
12 Renault Clio
30 16 I'_\‘Jkaszuk Kinga / Dziadko Rafat 3 183,38| 2945 183,38 +59,91 +16,19
8 Citroen Saxo
31 10 Rybarczyk.Patryk/ Suchan Magdalena 3 144.75| 37,31 40 184,75 +61,28 +01,37
9 Honda Civic
32 18 Korzenloyvlska Agnieszka / Klimczyk Grzegorz 3 265,66 185,21 +61,74 +00,46
10 Honda Civic
33 Roston Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka
4 39 BMW E36 5 T 186,29 +62,82 +01,08
= 40 Zawadka Kacper / Giezyriska Zuzanna 5 T 186,29 +62,82 +00,00
4 Subaru Impreza
35 2 Mledynsk|‘ Bartosz / Horzempa Marcin 1 149.03| 3623 |Ms 30 189,03 +65,56 +02,74
4 Nissan Micra
36 Szozda Jacek / Kocon Natalia
13 26 BMW E36 4 T 189,56 +66,09 +00,53
37 5 Dr_abent Robert / Pawlik Damian 2 T 195,44 +71,96 +05,88
5 C itroen
29 Chodkowski Pawet / Sztymelska Martyna 4 B Dyskw.
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Po PS-1
Miejsce Nr Suma . Strata do | Strata do
e b | e Zatoga Klub Klasa B Kary (Zmiana 1-90. pop.
1 19 F'F)gorzelskl Marcin / Gozdzik Jacek AK Krélewski 3 123,47 0
1 Citroen Saxo
2 38 Matyjek Marcin / Gorski Michat 5 124,19 0 +00,72 +00,72
1 Subaru Impreza
3 M Baldwin Jan / Ciszewska Katarzyna AK Krolewski 5 125,59 0 +02,12 +01,40
2 Subaru Legacy
4 24 Babel Marcin / Babel Patryk 4 126,37 0 +02,90 +00,78
1 Peugeot
5 35 Dziadosz Sebastian / Dziadosz Marcin AK Krolewski 4 129,38 0 +05,91 +03,01
2 Honda Integra
6 Kinkiel Jakub / Kalinowski Przemystaw .
3 34 Opel Astra GSi AK Polski 4 129,47 0 +06,00 +00,09
7 28 Smotka Dawid / Grodzki Przemystaw AK Polski 4 129,60 0 +06,13 +00,13
4 BMW
8 8 Serwiniski Maciej / Makowski Kamil 2 130,29 0 +06,82 +00,69
1 Peugeot 106
9 36 Bilski Rafai.l Boron Robert 5 130,41 0 +06,94 +00,12
3 Toyoya Celica
10 15 [Kawka Rafat/ Dziubacki tukasz AK Krélewski 3 133,67 0| +1020| +03.26
2 Honda Civic
1" 3 Kwstianik Szymon / Brzezinski Sergiusz 1 134,59 0 +11,12 +00,92
1 Fiat Punto
12 9 liczuk Aleksander / Wydrzynski Gwidon AK Polski 2 134,65 0 +11,18 +00,06
2 Subaru Justy
13 Moranda Piotr / Uryn tukasz
5 2 Renault Clio Sport 4 136,72 0 1325 0207
14 12 Machnlkowskl Jakub / Krysztowiak Przemystaw AK Polski 3 137,60 0 +14,13 +00,88
3 Toyota Yaris
1 43 |Lipiec Adam /Piotrowski tukasz AK Krélewski 2 138,94 0| +1547| +01,34
3 Honda Civic
16 Walenda Maciej / Walenda Aneta
6 | 27 |BMw318is 4 140,91 b e et
17 17 ngnovyskll Mateusz / Binkowski Adam AK Krolewski 3 140,97 0 +17,50 +00,06
4 Mitsubishi Colt
ik 25 |Kotalewicz Jakub /Kavamaly Dmytro AK Rzemiesinik 4 141,00 0| +17,53| +00,03
7 Opel Astra GSi
19 Adamski Tomasz / Marciniak Jaga .
8 32 BMW E30 AK Polski 4 141,22 0 +17,75 +00,22
20 4 L.azmskll tukasz / Kurkowski Grzegorz AK Polski 1 141,34 0 +17,87 +00,12
2 Fiat Seicento
21 1 S.\Nleialk Grzegorz / Tulej Katarzyna AK Polski 1 141,59 0 +18,12 +00,25
3 Fiat Seicento
22 21 Kclﬂodzllejtlek Kamil / Wijata Sylwia AK Piotrkowski 3 143,75 0 420,28 +02,16
5 Mitsubishi Colt
23 Kowalski Mikotaj / Kowalski Bartosz
g | 3 Opel Astra GSi 4 taam1 o +009%
24 1 Samborski Rafat / Kulikowski Piotr AK Polski 3 145,41 0 421,94 +00,70
6 Volkswagen Polo
25 Klimkowski Krzysztof / Ortyl Marek .
10 33 Opel Astra GSi AK Polski 4 152,22 0 +28,75 +06,81
26 7 Karwowski Rafat / Nowikow Arkadiusz 2 152,72 0 +29,25 +00,50
4 Peugeot 106
27 14 Waniek Pawet / Stankiewicz Robert 3 164,54 0 +41,07 +11,82
7 Citroen Xara
28 Ciechomski Robert / Ciechomski Artur
11| 20 |opel Astra Gsi 4 el I I
29 30 Piechocins'ki Sebastian / Chmielewski Tomasz 4 167,19 0 +43,72 +01,88
12 Renault Clio
30 16 LljlkaSZLIk Kinga / Dziadko Rafat AK Polski 3 183,38 0 +59,91 +16,19
8 Citroen Saxo
31 10 Rybarczy.k‘Patwk / Suchan Magdalena 3 184,75| 40 0 +61,28 +01,37
9 Honda Civic
32 18 Korzenloyvska Agnieszka / Klimczyk Grzegorz AK Krolewski 3 185,21 0 +61,74 +00,46
10 Honda Civic
33 Roston Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka .
4 39 BMW E36 AK Polski 5 186,29 0 +62,82 +01,08
= 40 Zawadka Kacper / Giezyriska Zuzanna AK Krolewski 5 186,29 0 +62,82 +00,00
4 Subaru Impreza
35 2 M.edynskll Bartosz / Horzempa Marcin AK Polski 1 189,03 30 0 +65,56 +02,74
4 Nissan Micra
36 Szozda Jacek / Kocon Natalia
13 26 BMW E36 4 189,56 0 +66,09 +00,53
37 5 Dr?bent Robert / Pawlik Damian 2 195,44 0 +71,96 +05,88
5 C itroen
29 Chodkowski Pawet / Sztymelska Martyna 4 Dyskw.

Renault Clio
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